Free Multi System Z
· Up to 5 indoor units with a single outdoor unit
· Up to 5 rooms with individual control
· Wide choice of indoor units to adapt to each room
· High Efficiency: Up to A+++ energy efficiency Class
·  Flexible installation, compact units and large connection
distance
· Indoor units compatible with internet and voice control

INTERNET CONTROL and BMS CONNECTIVITY: Optional. OPTIONAL WLANFILTER INCLUDED
BMS
CONNECTIVITY
Low Static
Pressure Hide
Away
Indoor unit Cooling
capacity
Heating
capacity
Connection
in. / out.
Sound pressure 7) Dimension / Net weight Piping connections
Cool — Heat (Hi / Lo / S-Lo) H x W x D Liquid / Gas pipe
kW kW mm² dB(A) mm / kg Inch (mm)
2,0 kW CS-MZ20UD3EA 2,00 3,20 4 x 1,5 34 / 29 / 26 — 36 / 29 / 26 200 x 750 x 640 / 19 1/4 (6,35) / 3/8 (9,52)
2,5 kW CS-Z25UD3EAW 2,50 3,60 4 x 1,5 35 / 29 / 26 — 37 / 29 / 26 200 x 750 x 640 / 19 1/4 (6,35) / 3/8 (9,52)
3,5 kW 2) CS-Z35UD3EAW 3,50 4,50 4 x 1,5 35 / 29 / 26 — 37 / 29 / 26 200 x 750 x 640 / 19 1/4 (6,35) / 3/8 (9,52)
5,0 kW 5) CS-Z50UD3EAW 5,00 6,80 4 x 1,5 41 / 31 / 28 — 41 / 32 / 29 200 x 750 x 640 / 19 1/4 (6,35) / 1/2 (12,70)
6,0 kW CS-Z60UD3EAW 6,00 8,50 4 x 1,5 43 / 32 / 29 — 43 / 34 / 31 200 x 750 x 640 / 19 1/4 (6,35) / 1/2 (12,70)
1) The sound pressure of the indoor unit shows the value measured of a position 1 m in front of the main body and 0,8 m below the unit. The sound pressure is measured in accordance with JIS C 9612. Q-Lo: Quiet mode.
Lo: The lowest set fan speed. 2) The heating capacity is 4,2 kW connected to a CU-2Z35TBE. 3) Compatible only with 2 ports R32 outdoor CU-2Z35TBE / CU-2Z41TBE / CU-2Z50TBE. Minimum quantity of connection: 2
indoor units. Floor console indoor unit is compatible with R410A outdoors with 3, 4 or 5 ports: CU-3E18PBE, CU-3E23SBE, CU-4E23PBE, CU-4E27PBE and CU-5E34PBE. 4) The sound pressure of the units shows the value
measured of a position 1 m in front of the main body and 1 m above floor. The sound pressure is measured in accordance with JIS C 9612. Q-Lo: Quiet mode. Lo: The lowest set fan speed. 5) The heating capacity is 5,3 kW
connected to a CU-2Z50TBE. 6) The sound pressure of the indoor unit shows the value measured of a position 1,5 m below the unit. The sound pressure is measured in accordance with JIS C 9612. Q-Lo: Quiet mode. Lo:
The lowest set fan speed. 7) The sound pressure of the indoor unit shows the value measured of a position of 1,5 m below the unit with 1 m duct on the suction side and 2 m duct on the discharge side. The sound pressure
is measured in accordance with JIS C 9612. * Tentative data.
CZ-RL511D
Optional
wireless kit.
Mark 1
INTERNET CONTROL: Optional. OPTIONAL WLAN
Floor Console 3) Indoor unit Cooling
capacity
Heating
capacity
Connection
in. / out.
Sound pressure 4) Dimension / Net weight Piping connections
Cool — Heat (Hi / Lo / S-Lo) H x W x D Liquid / Gas pipe
kW kW mm² dB(A) mm / kg Inch (mm)
2,0 kW CS-MZ20UFEA 2,00 3,20 4 x 1,5 39 / 27 / 22 — 39 / 27 / 21 600 x 750 x 207 / 13 1/4 (6,35) / 3/8 (9,52)
2,5 kW CS-Z25UFEAW 2,50 3,60 4 x 1,5 40 / 27 / 22 — 40 / 27 / 21 600 x 750 x 207 / 13 1/4 (6,35) / 3/8 (9,52)
3,5 kW 2) CS-Z35UFEAW 3,50 4,50 4 x 1,5 41 / 28 / 22 — 41 / 28 / 21 600 x 750 x 207 / 13 1/4 (6,35) / 3/8 (9,52)
5,0 kW CS-Z50UFEAW 5,00 5,30 4 x 1,5 44 / 33 / 29 — 48 / 35 / 31 600 x 750 x 207 / 13 1/4 (6,35) / 1/2 (12,70)
BMS
CONNECTIVITY
CZ-RD514C
Optional wired
remote
controller.
4 Way 60x60
Cassette
Indoor unit
(Panel CZ-BT20EW)
Cooling
capacity
Heating
capacity
Connection
in. / out.
Sound pressure 6) Dimension / Net weight Piping connections
Cool — Heat (Hi / Lo / S-Lo) Indoor H x W x D Panel H x W x D Liquid / Gas pipe
kW kW mm² dB(A) mm / kg mm / kg Inch (mm)
2,0 kW CS-MZ20UB4EA 2,00 3,20 4 x 1,5 35 / 27 / 24 — 36 / 30 / 27 260 x 575 x 575 / 18 51 x 700 x 700 / 2,5 1/4 (6,35) / 3/8 (9,52)
2,5 kW CS-Z25UB4EAW 2,50 3,60 4 x 1,5 36 / 27 / 24 — 37 / 30 / 27 260 x 575 x 575 / 18 51 x 700 x 700 / 2,5 1/4 (6,35) / 3/8 (9,52)
3,5 kW 2) CS-Z35UB4EAW 3,50 4,50 4 x 1,5 36 / 28 / 25 — 37 / 30 / 27 260 x 575 x 575 / 18 51 x 700 x 700 / 2,5 1/4 (6,35) / 3/8 (9,52)
5,0 kW 5) CS-Z50UB4EAW 5,00 6,80 4 x 1,5 39 / 30 / 27 — 40 / 31 / 28 260 x 575 x 575 / 18 51 x 700 x 700 / 2,5 1/4 (6,35) / 1/2 (12,70)
6,0 kW CS-Z60UB4EAW 6,00 8,50 4 x 1,5 44 / 34 / 31 — 45 / 34 / 31 260 x 575 x 575 / 18 51 x 700 x 700 / 2,5 1/4 (6,35) / 1/2 (12,70)
INTERNET CONTROL and BMS CONNECTIVITY: Optional. OPTIONAL WLAN
BMS
CONNECTIVITY
CZ-BT20EW

mounted
Etherea
Indoor unit
Silver
Indoor unit Pure
White Matt
Cooling
capacity
Heating
capacity
Connection
in. / out.
Sound pressure 1) Dimension / Net weight Piping connections
Cool — Heat (Hi / Lo / S-Lo) H x W x D Liquid / Gas pipe
kW kW mm² dB(A) mm / kg Inch (mm)
1,6 kW — CS-MZ16VKE 1,60 2,60 4 x 1,5 38 / 26 / 21 — 39 / 27 / 21 295 x 919 x 194 / 9 1/4 (6,35) / 3/8 (9,52)
2,0 kW CS-XZ20VKEW CS-Z20VKEW 2,00 3,20 4 x 1,5 39 / 26 / 21 — 40 / 27 / 21 295 x 919 x 194 / 9 1/4 (6,35) / 3/8 (9,52)
2,5 kW CS-XZ25VKEW CS-Z25VKEW 2,50 3,60 4 x 1,5 41 / 27 / 21 — 43 / 29 / 21 295 x 919 x 194 / 10 1/4 (6,35) / 3/8 (9,52)
3,5 kW CS-XZ35VKEW CS-Z35VKEW 3,20 4,50 4 x 1,5 44 / 30 / 21 — 45 / 35 / 21 295 x 919 x 194 / 10 1/4 (6,35) / 3/8 (9,52)
4,2 kW — CS-Z42VKEW 4,00 5,60 4 x 1,5 44 / 33 / 27 — 45 / 37 / 31 295 x 919 x 194 / 10 1/4 (6,35) / 1/2 (12,70)
5,0 kW CS-XZ50VKEW CS-Z50VKEW 5,00 6,80 4 x 1,5 44 / 39 / 32 — 46 / 39 / 32 302 x 1 120 x 236 / 12 1/4 (6,35) / 1/2 (12,70)
7,1 kW — CS-Z71VKEW 7,10 8,60 — 49 / 40 / 32 — 49 / 40 / 32 302 x 1 120 x 236 / 13 1/4 (6,35) / 5/8 (15,88)
CZ-RD514C
Optional wired
remote
controller. 21dB(A)
BMS
CONNECTIVITY
Mark 1
AEROWINGS BUILT-IN WLAN
AEROWINGS
NEW Wall-
mounted TZ
super-compact
Indoor unit Cooling
capacity
Heating
capacity
Connection
in. / out.
Sound pressure 1) Dimension / Net weight Piping connections
Cool — Heat (Hi / Lo / S-Lo) H x W x D Liquid / Gas pipe
kW kW mm² dB(A) mm / kg Inch (mm)
1,6 kW* CS-MTZ16WKE 1,60 2,60 4 x 1,5 38 / 27 / 22 — 39 / 28 / 24 290 x 779 x 209 / 8 1/4 (6,35) / 3/8 (9,52)
2,0 kW CS-TZ20WKEW 2,00 2,70 4 x 1,5 37 / 25 / 20 — 38 / 26 / 22 290 x 779 x 209 / 8 1/4 (6,35) / 3/8 (9,52)
2,5 kW CS-TZ25WKEW 2,50 3,30 4 x 1,5 40 / 26 / 20 — 40 / 27 / 22 290 x 779 x 209 / 8 1/4 (6,35) / 3/8 (9,52)
3,5 kW 2) CS-TZ35WKEW 3,50 4,00 4 x 1,5 42 / 30 / 20 — 42 / 33 / 22 290 x 779 x 209 / 8 1/4 (6,35) / 3/8 (9,52)
4,2 kW CS-TZ42WKEW 4,20 5,00 4 x 1,5 44 / 31 / 29 — 44 / 35 / 34 290 x 779 x 209 / 8 1/4 (6,35) / 1/2 (12,70)
5,0 kW CS-TZ50WKEW 5,00 5,80 4 x 2,5 44 / 37 / 33 — 44 / 37 / 33 290 x 779 x 209 / 8 1/4 (6,35) / 1/2 (12,70)
6,0 kW CS-TZ60WKEW 6,00 7,00 4 x 2,5 45 / 37 / 34 — 45 / 37 / 34 302 x 1 102 x 244 / 13 1/4 (6,35) / 1/2 (12,70)
7,1 kW CS-TZ71WKEW 7,10 8,60 4 x 2,5 47 / 38 / 35 — 47 / 38 / 35 302 x 1 102 x 244 / 13 1/4 (6,35) / 5/8 (15,88)
BMS
CONNECTIVITYBUILT-IN WLAN
INTERNET CONTROL:
Built-in WLAN. PM2,5 FILTER 20dB(A)